

Terms and Conditions for www.ExplorifyExpeditions.com

Last Updated: [10/28/23]

1. Acceptance of Terms

By accessing and using Explorify Expeditions ("Website", "Service"), you accept and agree to be bound by the terms and conditions contained herein ("Terms of Service"). If you do not agree to the Terms of Service, please do not access or use this Website.

2. Changes to Terms

We reserve the right to update or modify these Terms of Service at any time without prior notice. Your continued use of the Website following the posting of changes constitutes your acceptance of such changes.

3. Use of the Website

You agree to use the Website for lawful purposes only. You are solely responsible for all activities that occur under your account, including the content that you submit to the Website.

4. User Registration

To use certain features of the Website, you may be required to register for an account. You agree to provide accurate, current, and complete information during the registration process and to update such information to keep it accurate, current, and complete.

5. Privacy Policy

Your use of the Website is governed by our Privacy Policy, which can be found here.

6. Limitation of Liability

Explorify Expeditions shall not be liable for any indirect, incidental, special, consequential, or exemplary damages, including but not limited to, damages for loss of profits, goodwill, use, data, or other intangible losses (even if Explorify Expeditions has been advised of the possibility of such damages).

7. Termination

We reserve the right to terminate or suspend your account and access to the Website at our sole discretion, without notice, for conduct that we believe violates these Terms of Service or is harmful to other users of the Website, us, or third parties, or for any other reason.



8. Contact Information

For any questions about these Terms of Service, please contact us at info@explorify expeditions.com